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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Bananeiras
Alagoa Grande
ltabaiana
Conde
Alagoa Nova
Princesa Isabel
Queimadas
Itaporanga
Esperanca
Monteiro
Areia
Pombal
Catolé do Rocha
Lagoa Seca
Mari
Solanea
Cabedelo
Guarabira
Alhandra
Cajazeiras
Pedras de Fogo
Rio Tinto
Patos
Sousa
Séao Bento
Caaporéa
Mamanguape
Joéo Pessoa
Santa Rita
Bayeux
Sapé
Campina Grande

23 107
26 081
23187
27 605
21 009
21 148
47 658
24 960
31231
32277
22 634
32 473
30 661
27 730
21251
26 777
66 519
57 484
21 632
63 239
29 662
24 581
103 165
67 259
32 235
21 290
44 599
833 932
149 910
82 742
51 306
419 379

9.98
9.62
9.29
9.23
9.12
9.06
9.02
8.97
8.88
8.81
8.50
8.49
8.49
8.48
8.46
8.39
8.28
8.13
8.02
7.78
7.62
7.54
7.40
7.31
7.07
6.96
6.34
6.11
5.82
5.69
5.59
5.28



